
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

84 

11 

99 

9 

510 

79 

98 

7 

45 

54 

65 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

Name 

Anthony Delane 

Ara Malkhassian 

Luke Oxner 

Tim Probert 

Rick Sheldon 

Rob Bellevue 

Kelly McCarty 

Gabriel Rothman 

Keyon Ghorbani 

Edmund Germaine 

Jeff Mosing 

Class 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BS 

Best Tm 

2:06.846 

2:06.886 

2:07.255 

2:11.581 

2:10.644 

2:11.852 

2:12.580 

2:07.885 

2:11.539 

2:22.369 

2:06.703 

Year 

1969 

1972 

1971 

1971 

1971 

1971 

1970 

1970 

1970 

1973 

1971 

Make/Model 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Color 

White/Red/Blue 

Green/Black 

Yellow/White 

Brown/Black 

Green 

White 

Black/White 

White/Blue 

Gray/Red/Black 

Gray/Black 

White/Red 

Hometown 

Bothell WA 

Houston TX 

Highlands Ranch CO 

Houston TX 

Santa Rosa CA 

Long Beach CA 

Klamath falls OR 

San Jose CA 

Tracy CA 

Livermore CA 

Austin TX 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#9 - Transponder failed.  Manually scored where applicable.  Manual Lap times not validated. 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.747 

Avg. Speed 

84.349 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.703 

Best Speed 

85.239 

Best Lap by 

65 - Jeff Mosing 

2024 Thunderhill SpeedTour 

Group 6 8 12 

Group 6 8 12 - Feature Race 2 

Race started at 14:37:08 

Thunderhill Raceway Park 3.000 miles 

3/3/2024 14:30 


